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TSV Hartpenning |

ES Holzkirchen |

TSV Hartpenning IV

EC Marienstein

DJK Darching

TEV Miesbach

SC GailRach Il

SV Baiernrain-Linden |

ES Holzkirchen Il

SC Reichersbeuern

FC Real Kreuth |

TSV Dietramszell Il

SC GailRach |

EC Fischbachau

TSV Dietramszell |

TSV Hartpenning Il

EC Hausham

TSV Hartpenning llI

EC Schliersee

EKC Rottach-Egern I

TSV Irschenberg

SV Baiernrain-Linden Il

FC Real Kreuth Il

FC Real Kreuth 111

SC Wall

TSV Weyarn

EKC Rottach-Egern |

SC Bad Wiessee

Stefan Quercher
TSV Hartpenning

Wettberwebsleiter

Duo-Trainingsrunde
Kreis 302
Sommersaison 2017

Gesamtergebnis sechste Runde

Namen

Andi Lambert, Stefan Zellermayer, August Maurer
Stefan Mittermaier, Franz Festl sen., Philipp Kleynmans
Robert Hermann, Stefan Quercher, Mathias Kestler, Koni Heidacher

Manfred Mayr, Vitus Mittelbach, Andi Uschold, Sigi Kameter
Martin Gambs sen., Martin Gambs jun., Matthias Muth, Florian Mehringer, Hanni Gambs, Sepp
Fischer

Thomas Eigemann, Karl Sauer, Sigi Kameter
Gerhard Leichmann, Martin Guggemos, Hans Riesch, Bernhard Cerweny, Georg Patsch, Barbara
Guggemos

Peter Lichtenegger, Uli Aichler, Sepp Pallauf

Franz Festl jun., Peter M6sl, Florian Guggenberger

Gabi Hiergeist, Fabio Remmersperger, Walter Hohenleitner, Martin Grasmdiller, Andreas Scharf
Sepp Hatzl, Andi Hatzl
Sepp Peiss, Klaus Christof

Sepp Krinner sen., Sepp Krinner jun., Sebastian Reuter

Michael Kopp, Peter K6nig, Barbel+Luis+Maria Dialler, Katharina Spermann
Armin Christof, Max Sappl, Michael Brewitzer

Monika Mésl, Michael M&sl, Peter Mosl, Peter Erlacher, Anna Mosl
Dominik Schupp, Christian Maier, Rainer Weinmann, Hans Zellermayr, Rudi Bichlmeier

Markus Mainka, Sandra Schneider, Gertraud Zellermayer, Fabio Remmersperger
Hubert Strobl, Thomas Léw, Sigi Maier, Ralf Franke, Charly Fuss

Alex Singldinger, Hermann Singldinger, Said El-Asri, Chris Coonradt

Franz Johann Christl, Gerhard Veigel, Herbert Rauch

Reinhard Miller, Anton Kraitmair, Sepp Pallauf, Norbert Moosmang

Andi Brunner, Thomas Jennerwein, Hans Kandlinger, Stefan Rohnbogner

Stefan Nachmann, Martin Nachmann, Hans Reichhart

Sepp Quercher, Markus Killer, Helmut Henkel
Christian Strasser, Stetan Munch, Manuel Maurer, Sebastian Strasser, Franz Geisler, Mathias
Kestler, Alex Lamprecht

Monika Schéllenberger, Gabi Gétschl, Reinhilde Ulrich, Rita Manetinsky

Rudi Schreiner, Andi Leiner, Franz Grauvogel, Fritz Bautz

Punkte

58:
46 .
43
43

42 :
41 :

40:
40 :
40:

39:
39:
39:
39:

38:
37:
36:

34

33:
31:
31:
30:
30:
30:
29:
25:

25:
25:
25:

14
26
29
29

30
31

32
32
32

33
33
33
33

34
35
36

38

39
41
41
42
42
42
43
47

47
47
47

Stocknote

2,163
1,335
1,259
1,087

0,941
1,248

1,191
1,098
1,060

1,110
1,060
1,008
0,996

1,051
1,038
1,200

1,006

1,128
0,826
0,723
0,953
0,919
0,690
0,927
0,967
0,761
0,651
0,650

Stock

692 :
562 :
589:
535:

496 :
584 :

536:
538:
513:

516:
495 :
491 .
520:

519:
497 :
595 :

512:

555:
475 :
423 :
487 :
496 :
423 :
494 .
386:

447 .
422 :
430:

Sandra Schneider

TSV Hartpenning

Rechenbiiro

ziffer

320
421
468
492

527
468

450
490
484

465
467
487
522

494
479
496

509

492
575
585
511
540
613
533
399

587
648
662



